
Swaziland Tourism Statistics  2012 Arrivals by country #

Inbound Tourism FEBRUARY JANUARY- FEBRUARY

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012  Difference % Difference 2011 2012  Difference % Difference

AFRICA 79 350 79 275 -75 -0.1% 202 011 192 348 -9 663 -4.8%

Botswana 193 275 82 42.3% 501 591 91 18.2%

Kenya 103 115 12 11.9% 239 232 -7 -3.0%

Lesotho 126 194 68 53.9% 378 405 26 7.0%

Malawi 220 206 -14 -6.4% 449 465 16 3.5%

Mozambique 18 242 19 392 1 150 6.3% 40 019 41 217 1 198 3.0%

Nigeria 184 228 44 24.2% 360 238 -122 -33.8%

RSA 56 925 54 702 -2 223 -3.9% 152 854 140 969 -11 885 -7.8%

Tanzania 427 696 269 63.0% 852 1 142 290 34.0%

Zambia 462 494 32 6.9% 1 047 1 093 46 4.4%

Zimbabwe 1 681 2 035 354 21.1% 3 733 4 000 268 7.2%

Other Africa 787 938 150 19.1% 1 579 1 996 417 26.4%

NORTH & SOUTH AMERICA 1 467 1 563 95 6.5% 2 744 2 954 209 7.6%

Brazil 107 126 18 17.2% 219 281 62 28.2%

Canada 308 387 79 25.8% 485 551 67 13.7%

USA 898 995 97 10.8% 1 818 2 014 196 10.8%

Other America 154 55 -99 -64.4% 222 107 -116 -52.0%

MIDDLE EAST 298 332 34 11.3% 710 675 -35 -5.0%

Kuwait 2 1 -1 -50.6% 4 5 1 23.8%

Iran 4 3 -1 -25.9% 14 7 -7 -47.2%

Israel 35 55 20 58.7% 94 94 0 0.2%

Pakistan 252 273 21 8.3% 588 567 -21 -3.6%

Saudi Arabia 1 0 -1 -100.0% 1 0 -1 -100.0%

UAE 1 0 -1 -100.0% 1 0 -1 -100.0%

Other Mid East 3 0 -3 -100.0% 7 1 -6 -85.8%

ASIA & AUSTRALIA 906 810 -96 -10.6% 2 139 2 205 66 3.1%

Australia 101 123 22 21.4% 336 366 30 8.9%

China 126 135 9 7.0% 333 359 26 7.9%

India 322 274 -48 -14.8% 697 640 -57 -8.1%

Philippines 22 28 6 27.0% 52 65 13 24.5%

South Korea 75 15 -60 -80.5% 207 18 -189 -91.5%

Taiwan 70 47 -24 -33.7% 132 86 -46 -34.9%

Other Asia 190 189 -1 -0.7% 382 671 289 75.7%

EUROPE 6 209 6 482 272 4.4% 12 055 11 751 -304 -2.5%

Belgium 204 212 8 3.9% 397 394 -3 -0.8%

France 1 087 1 054 -33 -3.0% 1 892 1 748 -144 -7.6%

Germany 867 1 145 278 32.1% 1 620 1 949 329 20.3%

Italy 190 176 -14 -7.2% 450 399 -51 -11.4%

Netherlands 554 624 70 12.7% 1 014 1 226 212 20.9%

Norway 89 77 -13 -14.0% 182 117 -65 -35.7%

Portugal 578 575 -3 -0.5% 1 226 1 218 -7 -0.6%

Sweden 227 159 -68 -30.0% 466 302 -165 -35.3%

Switzerland 131 221 90 68.3% 291 380 89 30.6%

UK 1 677 1 376 -302 -18.0% 3 197 2 653 -544 -17.0%

Other Europe 604 863 258 42.8% 1 320 1 365 45 3.4%

GRAND TOTAL 88 231 88 461 230 0.3% 219 659 209 932 -9 727 -4.4%

*The figure have been adjusted

Outbound Tourism FEBRUARY JANUARY- FEBRUARY

COUNTRY OF RESIDENCE 2011 2012 Difference % Difference 2011 2012 Difference % Difference

Swaziland 83 838 101 339 17 501 20.9% 183 978 223 861 39 883 21.7%

*The figure have been adjusted

Source: STA in collaboration with the Department of Immigration( Entry/Departure cards)

# Preliminary

ARRIVALS BY BORDERPOST- FEBRUARY

Border post Inbound Outbound

Airport 2 215 545

Bulembu 449 117

Gege 848 735

Lavumisa 15 428 9 206

Lomahasha 5 414 2 662

Lundzi 191 301

Mahamba 6 989 10 101

Mananga 5 464 9 299

Matsamo 9 226 11 514

Mhlumeni 12 233 3 966

Ngwenya 23 119 39 989

Salitje 1 400 4 045

Sandlane 1 062 1 327

Sicunusa 4 423 7 532

88 461 101 339


